E. & O.E. ©Rochester Sensors.
Since the suitability of these products depends upon a wide range of factors not in our control, Rochester Sensors expects and understands that you conduct the testing and
evaluation necessary to determine that these products are suitable for your application. While every effort is made to ensure the above details are correct at the time of
printing, Rochester Sensors reserves the right to make material changes, and or technical changes without notification.
RochesterSensors.com       Doc No: TDS- 6320
                       Rev: B; Rev Date: 22 January 2026
TDS-6320
SureSenseTM

Test Condition
UV withstand 600 hrs, UVA-340 @.76W/m2, 65°C
VIBRATION MIL-STD-810; 5 Hz, 12.7mm amplitude, 1G, 45 minutes
IP Rating IP69
Impact Rating IK09
E. & O.E. ©Rochester Sensors.
Since the suitability of these products depends upon a wide range of factors not in our control, Rochester Sensors expects and understands that you conduct the testing and
evaluation necessary to determine that these products are suitable for your application. While every effort is made to ensure the above details are correct at the time of
printing, Rochester Sensors reserves the right to make material changes, and or technical changes without notification.
RochesterSensors.com       Doc No: TDS- 6320
                       Rev: B; Rev Date: 22 January 2026
TDS-6320
SureSenseTM
Dimensions for 1” NPTF
Model Length (in)
6320-XA0425 42.5
6320-XA0370 37.0
Dimensions for 4-bolt mounting
Model Length (in)
6320-XB0545 54.5
6320-XB0475 47.5
E. & O.E. ©Rochester Sensors.
Since the suitability of these products depends upon a wide range of factors not in our control, Rochester Sensors expects and understands that you conduct the testing and
evaluation necessary to determine that these products are suitable for your application. While every effort is made to ensure the above details are correct at the time of
printing, Rochester Sensors reserves the right to make material changes, and or technical changes without notification.
RochesterSensors.com       Doc No: TDS- 6320
                       Rev: B; Rev Date: 22 January 2026
TDS-6320
SureSenseTM
Dimensions for 3/4” NPTF
Model Length (in)
6320-XC0272 27.2
Part Number Options: 6320-XX####-##
Ordering Information
Contact your local sales representative for samples, availability, and pricing information.
Installation